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article#
article description
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GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0

Model

Battery type

Number of batteries
Rechargeable

Lamp type

Luminous flux adjustable
Luminous flux

Colour housing

Material

Length

Weight total

Degree of protection (IP)

):4

720850
PCE PENLIGHT PL850RZ/720mAh USB-C

compact design, very bright, belt

clip, boost function (up to 850
lumens), USB-C, aluminium

housing, focusable, ribbed grip
Luminous flux: 250/500/850 Lumen
Battery: Li-lon 3,7V / 720mAh
Lighting time (max.): 3h

Protection class/grade: IP65/IK05
incl. charging cable USB A --> USB-C

9003399602450
CN

85131000

0.072 kg

1

1

EC000987
Pen light
Other

1

True

LED not exchangeable
Positions
250 — 850 Im
Black
Aluminium
152,5 mm
729

IP65

217

Connection
tothe future

PCE

1525

https:/www.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=720850
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